
LOT 48 WOODBOROUGH PHASE 1.

790-564, WD 1533-517

DELGADO FRANCES E/DELGADO GREGORY A
1047 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02268-248

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22316.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/03/2025 chuck 0.95 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

468,173
12,875
35,000

516,048
144,541
371,507

HX HB SX 100,722
270,785
516,048

0

524,065

1533/517 2/11/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELGADO FRANCES E ART

DELGADO FRANCES E

0790/0564 5/04/1994 WD U V 12 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODBOROUGH CORP

FRANCES E ARTH
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000049952 Screen Enclosure 22,000 05/24/2024

000048878 Swimming Pool and 70,000 12/19/2023

37863 SFR 1,396 03/14/2019

2020HX Base Yr

1047 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,705 123.9854 138.86 514,476 2019 2019 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2659

BAS 2,659 100 2,659 335,998

FGR 700 55 385 48,650

FOP 130 30 39 4,929

FOP 534 30 160 20,218

UDG 840 55 462 58,379

4,863 3,705 468,173

BAS= W14 S16 W3 S6 E3 S32 FGR= W4 S26 E26 N30 W6 S4 W16$ E16
N4 E6 S8 E9 FOP=  S5 E12 N12 W10 S7 W2$ E2 N7 E10 S9 E12 N1
E5 N32 W1 N18 W14 FOP= N9 W31 S10  D3 R3  E13 S9 E15 N13$ S13
W15 N9 W13  L3 U3  N10$ PTR= E40 UDG= E28 N30 W28 S30$ W40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,011.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 6,775

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2023 2022 100 100

12,875

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


